
Oakhurst Elementary School 
175 Mead Rd. 

Decatur, GA 30030 
404-370-4470 

 

Who Do I Contact? 
General questions: Jennifer Bragg 

Student absences/attendance: Jennifer Bragg 

Newsletter submissions: Jennifer Triplett or Erin Guerrieri 

Counseling questions: Precious King 

Curriculum questions: Gail Hardwick 

Medical needs/questions: Nurse Jackson 

Transcript/Records Request (schools and 
families) 

Jennifer Bragg  

Library/Book fair: Erin Guerrieri 

Residency: Jennifer Bragg 

EIP questions/scheduling: Shannon Staton 

Special education questions: Jennifer Triplett or Eleanor Ball 

Gifted referrals/review: Amanda Lockwood or Courtney Hartnett 

MTSS/504 Information: Precious King 

Classroom questions/concerns: Your child’s classroom teacher 

Technology contact: Stephen Moore 

Transportation issues: Jennifer Bragg 

Community Circle information: Jennifer Triplett or Erin Guerrieri 

PTA general contact: oakhurstelementarypta@gmail.com 

PTA website:  https://oakhurst.ptboard.com/ 

 

City Schools of Decatur: City Schools of Decatur 

Breakfast/Lunch menus and payment: CSD Nutrition Department 

 

mailto:jennifer.bragg@csdecatur.net
mailto:jennifer.bragg@csdecatur.net
mailto:jennifer.triplett@csdecatur.net
mailto:eguerrieri@csdecatur.net
mailto:precious.king@csdecatur.net
mailto:ghardwick@csdecatur.net
mailto:hjackson@csdecatur.net
mailto:jennifer.bragg@csdecatur.net
mailto:eguerrieri@csdecatur.net
mailto:jennifer.bragg@csdecatur.net
mailto:sstaon@csdecatur.net
mailto:jennifer.triplett@csdecatur.net
mailto:eball@csdecatur.net
mailto:alockwood@csdecatur.net
mailto:chartnett@csdecatur.net
mailto:precious.king@csdecatur.net
https://www.csdecatur.net/domain/280
mailto:smoore@csdecatur.net
mailto:jennifer.bragg@csdecatur.net
mailto:jennifer.triplett@csdecatur.net
mailto:eguerrieri@csdecatur.net
mailto:oakhurstelementarypta@gmail.com
https://oakhurst.ptboard.com/
https://www.csdecatur.net/
https://www.csdecatur.net/our-district-5f/departments/operations/nutrition

